Results by

Midstates Division B Regionals

Rank

School Name

1 Bishop Ludden Junior-Seni
15 Pine Grove Middle School

Team Name

Bishop Ludden Junior-Senior
Pine Grove Middle School

16 Thousand Islands Middle Sc

Thousand Islands Middle Scho

4 Canastota MS

Canastota MS

7 Fabius-Pompey MS

5 Chittenango Middle School
13 Onondaga Hill

14 Onondaga Hill

Fabius-Pompey MS
Chittenango Middle School
Onondaga Hill A
Onondaga Hill B

2 Boynton Middle School

Boynton Middle School

8 LaFayette/ Onondaga Natic

LaFayette/ Onondaga Nation §

10 Marcellus

Marcellus

Team Rank

Total Medals

- W N 9

Total Points

177
212
218
226
234
249
255
263
263
301
372

Air Trajectory

Anatomy and Physiology

Codebusters

Crime Busters

Disease Detectives

Dynamic Planet

Entomology

Experimental Design

Helicopter

Meteorology

10

- W U~y Vv O

18
18
1
18

Metric Mastery

Microbe Mission

Mission Possible

3
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

4
18
18

5
18
18
18
18
18
18

4
18
18
18

Potions and Poisons

Reach for the Stars

14
1

Road Scholar

Scrambler

12

6
18
1
18
18

Wind Power

6

3
18

5
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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